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DATOS ESTADÍSTICOS

5.573 4.589 3.583
PP.L.: 58

ACTIVOS
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3.166 1.341 70 12
69,0% 29,2% 1,5% 0,3%

USUARIOS
POR FUERZA



www.fondetec.gov.co

POR JURISDICCIÓN

859
JPM

24,0 %

PROCESOS

71
DISCIPLINARIA
2,0%

2.190
JEP

61,1 %

463
PENAL

12,9 %

USUARIOS JEP: 2.460



CARGAS DEFENSORIALES
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* Boletín octubre 31 de 2024

1662142472
3374405343
4926657987
5907348508
1.7372.0892.65822
2614474863
3.5834.5895.57345




